6.Memorial Petry Severynove

14.9.2025, HorejSi Vrchlabi

vysledky

Scorelauf - vozi €kafi (limit 24 minut)

PodORWNE

E-vozik
E-vozik
E-vozik
M-vozik
E-vozik
M-vozik
M-vozik
M-vozik

Sprynar Pavel E vozik
Krystek Petr E vozik
Kostovéa Jana E vozik
Mrva Bohumil - M vozik
Luény Milan E vozik
Spidlen Miroslav M vozik
Surovec Tomas M vozik
Dvorak Pavel M vozik

Scorelauf Open (limit 10 minut)

ONogORWNE

Scorelauf Open
Scorelauf Open
Scorelauf Open
Scorelauf Open
Scorelauf Open
Scorelauf Open
Scorelauf Open
Scorelauf Open
Scorelauf Open
Scorelauf Open
Scorelauf Open
Scorelauf Open
Scorelauf Open

Open (1.5km, 10k)

1.
2.
3.

Open
Open
Open

Vanék Adam
Kalousek Jiri
Mizar Simon
Maté&j Hajek
Kurfirst Pavel
Kurfurstova Marie
Simek Miroslav
Kurfurstova Anna
Strakova Nora
Strakova Linda
Richterova NataSa
Richter Rudolf
Cupak Jifi

LeStinsky Vojta
Kovarova Eva - El.vozik
LesStinsky Vitek

body
1117
1095
946
473
471
347
174
-2499

body
882
824
748
657
596
584
444
437
433
423
253

-2933

cas
23:38
22:49
20:10
25:20
26:34
25:57
32:29
47:58

cas
12:43
15:55
10:30
12:27
12:23
11:54
11:03
12:06

9:44
10:06

8:47

7:50
37:25

12:46
31:16
44:25

trestné
10

0

0

30

60

30

450
3000

trestné
60
210
10
60
60
30
30
60

0

10

0

0
4060

razeni
51-93-32-33-92-34-61-35-40-42-43-44-91-90-36-63-62-94-50-41
51-93-33-61-92-34-40-35-42-43-44-91-90-36-63-62-94-50-41
36-41-62-94-50-63-43-44-42-40-35-61-33-32-93-92-34-51
36-41-62-94-50-43-91-44-42

51-93-32-33-92-34-35-40-42-43-36

36-41-62-94-50-43-51

36-63-41-50-94-62-43-42-40-35-34-33-51
43-40-35-34-61-42-44-62-41-63-36

razeni

32, 33, 34, 35, 36, 40, 41, 42, 43, 44, 50, 51, 61, 62, 63, 90, 91, 94,
32, 33, 34, 35, 36, 40, 41, 42, 44, 51, 61, 62, 63, 90, 91, 92, 93, 94,
32, 33, 34, 35, 36, 40, 41, 42, 43, 51, 61, 62, 63, 92, 93,

32, 33, 34, 35, 36, 40, 41, 42, 43, 50, 51, 61, 62, 63, 94,

36, 41, 42, 43, 44, 50, 62, 63, 90, 91, 94,

36, 41, 43, 44, 50, 62, 63, 90, 91, 94,

36, 41, 43, 44, 62, 63, 91, 94,

35, 36, 40, 41, 42, 43, 44, 62, 63, 91

36, 41, 43, 44, 50, 62, 63, 94,

36, 41, 43, 44, 50, 62, 63, 94,

36, 41, 51, 62, 63,

32, 33, 34, 35, 36, 40, 41, 42, 43, 44, 50, 51, 61, 62, 63, 90, 91, 92, 93, 94,



